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Leisure
Collection

SPA POOLS | SWIM SPAS | SWIMMING POOLS | CHILL TUBS 



INTRODUCING THE AQUARIUS & GENESIS BRANDS 
 
With over 30+ years of wet leisure experience, we are a family run, local business based in 
Tauranga whom can boast their own unique brand of spa pools, swim spas & chill tubs. We have 
listened to what our customers’ needs are and have certainly delivered with our very own brands, 
called Aquarius & Genesis. All our most popular spa pools have been specifically designed by us 
and offer the most luxurious of spa pool experiences

AQUARIUS

Relax, Refresh, Rejuvenate – 
Affordable Luxury for Every Lifestyle

Welcome to the Aquarius Collection where 
relaxation meets affordability in the ultimate spa 
experience tailored to suit every lifestyle. Our spa 
pools combine the luxury you deserve with prices 
that won’t break your budget.

Whether you’re looking for individual 3-person spa 
or a more spacious social experience for up to 10 
people , our Aquarius Collection offers a variety of 
sizes to fit your needs. Each spa pool is designed 
with your comfort and well-being in mind, featuring 
a range of health and relaxation amenities. No 
matter the size of your outdoor space or style of 
your home, our Aquarius Spa Pools will seamlessly 
integrate, adding a touch of affordable luxury to 
your garden, patio, decks and more.

Crafted with USA Aristech shell and a sturdy 
stainless steel frame, our spa pools are built to 
withstand the test of time, providing you with peace 
of mind for years to come.

Discover the Aquarius Collection and treat yourself 
to affordable luxury today, and enjoy the benefits of 
health and wellness wherever life takes you.

GENESIS

Quality and Relaxation within 
Everyone’s Reach -  Exceptional Value, 
Unmistakable Elegance

Our Genesis Spas have a sleek and modern look 
that not only enhances your patio’s aesthetic but 
invites you into a world of unparalleled relaxation.

Everyone deserves a touch of luxury, which is why 
we’re excited to offer the Genesis Collection with 
value-focused pricing in mind. Enjoy the lavishness 
of a premium spa pool experience without stretching 
your budget. It’s our promise to deliver exceptional 
quality at a price that makes luxury accessible to all.

Every feature in the 2025 Genesis Collection has 
been meticulously thought out to provide you with 
an exceptional spa experience. The 5 models within 
the Genesis Collection caters from 1 to 6 people. 
From the intuitive controls to the ergonomically 
designed seating, every detail has been optimized 

for your comfort and ease of use.
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SPA SHELL COLOUR

Silver Marble

SPA COVER/STEPS 

Grey

SPA CABINET COLOURS

AQUARIUS

Coastal Grey Dark Grey

GENESIS

WARRANTY
More detailed warranty information can be found at the back of this brochure.



Our range of Genesis Spa Pools bring both quality and value to our customers, 
whilst retaining the same excellent warranty guarantees that our premium 
Aquarius Spa Pool brand can offer.

INCLUSIONS:
• Stainless steel construction
• Composite synthetic cabinet
• USA Artistech acrylic shell
• 30mm Foam Insulation (shell)
• 30mm Panel Insulation (base & cabinet)
• 7mm Reflective Insulation (base & cabinet)
• USA BP Balboa control panel system
• 2 KW Heater
• 5M cable with 15amp plug
• Large internal light & LED water line lights
• Ozone
• Headrests
• Hard spa cover (inc straps and locks)   
• Filters
• Steps
• Chemical starter kit

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

• Cover lifter

KAURI
Jets: 17     

Seats: 3 

Loungers: 2

Dims: 1950x1950x760mm

Weight: 260kg

Pump: 2HP (2 speed)

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW

Capacity: 950ltr

 

 

WAIHI
Jets: 21

Seats: 4 

Dims: 2000x1600x770mm

Weight: 250kg

Pump: 2HP (2 speed)

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW

Capacity: 800ltr

 

 

PAPAMOA
Jets: 18      

Seats: 5 

Loungers: 1

Dims: 1950x1950x765mm

Weight: 230kg

Pump: 2HP (2 speed) 

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW

Capacity: 950ltr

 

 

PIHA
Jets: 25  

Seats: 2 

Dims: 2250x1000x780mm

Weight: 170kg

Pump: 2HP (2 speed)

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW

Capacity: 480ltr

 

 

PANONI
Chill/Hot Tub Spa - 1 Person

Jets: 2 

Seats: 1 

Dims: 2160x1050x750mm

Weight: 170kg

Electrics: 10amp (lead inc)

Circulation Pump: 1

Heat Pump: Can be used for Chill 
(4°C) & Heating: (40°C)

Capacity: 350ltr
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NEW UNIQUE MODEL 
WITH INTERNAL INTEGRATED HEAT PUMP

OHOPE
Jets: 27 

Seats: 2

Loungers: 2

Dims:
2300x2160x920mm

Weight: 380kg

Pump: 1x 3HP 

Electrics: 15/20 amp*

Heater: 4KW 

Circulation Pump: 1

Capacity: 900ltr

 
 

INTEGRATED
HEAT PUMP

The first spa pool with an internal integrated heat pump
(Heat pump is located within the spa pool)

SAVE up to 75% of heating costs!
(*) Depending on if using heat pump &/or electric heater option

*not included with the Tau-
po Model

Our Premium Aquarius Spa Pools never disappoint when it comes to quality, 
performance or value. Designed with luxury and reliability in mind, the Aquarius 
range is exceptionally easy to maintain and highly cost efficient to operate. Each 
spa pool is fully loaded with impressive premium features, including Bluetooth music, 
stunning waterfall features, and LED exterior lighting, with many models also being 
heat pump ready. Several of our unique Aquarius models have been specially 
designed in-house, shaped by carefully listening to our customers’ needs and 
expectations – delivery comfort, style and performance you can rely on.

INCLUSIONS:

• Stainless steel 
construction

• Composite 
synthetic cabinet

• Waterproof/anti 
corrosion base & skirt

• USA Aristech 
acrylic shell

• 30mm Foam Insulation 
(shell)

• 30mm Panel Insulation 
(base & cabinet)

• 7mm Reflective Insulation 
(base & cabinet)

• USA Balboa
control panel

• Large Internal light & 
LED water line lights

• Exterior lights*

• Waterfall*

• Ozone sanitizer

• Headrests*

• Hard thermo spa cover

• Bluetooth music

• 2 tier steps

• Chemicals

• Filters

OPTIONAL 
EXTRAS

• Cover Lifter

• Heat Pump Ready 
(Mauao, Pohutukawa, 
Tauranga & Aroha)

PAUA
Jets: 29 

Seats: 2

Loungers: 1

Dims:
2160x1650x820mm

Weight: 240kg

Pump: 1x 3HP (2 speed)

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW 

Capacity: 850ltr

 
 

TAUPO
Jets: 43 

Seats: 7

Loungers: 0

Dims:
2000x2000x920mm

Weight: 300kg

Pump: 1x 3HP

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW 

Circulation Pump: 1

Air Blower: 1

Capacity: 1,000ltr

 
 



6

MANUKA
Jets: 42

Seats: 5

Loungers: 1

Dims:
2000x2000x820mm

Weight: 320kg

Circulation Pump: 0.5HP

Jet Pump: 1x 3HP

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW 

Air Blower: 1

Capacity: 1,000ltr

 

 

POUNAMU
Jets: 37

Seats: 3

Loungers: 2

Dims:
2000x2000x820mm

Weight: 320kg

Circulation Pump: 0.5HP

Jet Pump: 1x 3HP 

Electrics: 15amp (lead inc)

Heater: 2KW 

Air Blower: 1

Capacity: 1,000ltr

 

 

MAUAO
Jets: 54 

Seats: 5

Loungers: 1

Dims:
2160x2160x920mm

Weight: 340kg

Pump: 2x 3HP

Electrics: 32 amp fuse

Heater: 3KW 

Circulation Pump: 1

Air Blower: 1

Capacity: 1,300ltr

 
 

POHUTAKAWA
Jets: 63 

Seats: 3

Loungers: 2

Dims:
2160x2160x920mm

Weight: 340kg

Pump: 2x 3HP

Electrics: 32 amp fuse

Heater: 3KW 

Circulation Pump: 1

Air Blower: 1

Capacity: 1,300ltr

 
 

HEAT PUMP
COMPATIBLE

Separate heat 
pump unit.

HEAT PUMP
COMPATIBLE

Separate heat 
pump unit.



TAURANGA
Jets: 66 

Seats: 4

Loungers: 1

Dims:
2200x2200x960mm

Weight: 380kg

Pump: 2x 3HP & 1x 1HP

Electrics: 32 amp fuse

Heater: 3KW 

Circulation Pump: 1

Air Blower: 1

Capacity: 1,700ltr

 
 

AROHA
Jets: 75

Seats: 6

Loungers: 1

Dims:
2750x2300x920mm

Weight: 420kg

Pump: 3x 3HP

Electrics: 32 amp fuse

Heater: 3KW 

Circulation Pump: 1

Capacity: 2,300ltr

 
 

HEAT PUMP
READY

HEAT PUMP
COMPATIBLE

Separate heat 
pump unit.

HEAT PUMP
COMPATIBLE

Separate heat 
pump unit.
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WEKA Swim jets: 2

Massage jets: 22

LX booster pump: 3x3HP
LX circulation pump: 1xWTC50

Dims: 3900x2350x1300mm

Heater: 3KW

Electrics: 32 amp fuse

Bottom base: ABS

  Weight: 900kg

  Capacity: 4,600ltr

KIWI

KEA

Swim jets: 3

Massage jets: 14

LX booster pump: 3x3HP
LX circulation pump: 1xWTC50

Dims: 3900x2250x1200mm

Heater: 3KW

Electrics: 32 amp fuse

Bottom base: ABS

  Weight: 800kg

  Capacity: 5,000ltr

Swim jets: 3

Massage jets: 38

LX booster pump: 2x3HP+2x2HP
LX circulation pump: 1xWTC50

Dims: 4000x2280x1350mm

Heater: 3KW

Electrics: 40 amp fuse

Bottom base: ABS

  Weight: 900kg

  Capacity: 5,500ltr

INCLUSIONS:

• USA Aristech 
acrylic shell

• 30mm insulation (floor)

• Filtration System

• Waterfall (except Kiwi)

• Ozone generator

• Large LED light

• Water line LED lights

• Composite synthetic skirt

• Headrest pillow

• USA Balboa control panel

• Hard thermo spa cover

• Cabinet and shell 
colour options

• Reflective insulation 
(base & cabinet)

• Bluetooth music

• 3 tier steps

• Shipping to NZ address 
available (POA)

OPTIONAL 
EXTRAS

• Roller Cover

• Cover Lifters x2

• Heat pump

SWIM SPAS

Elevate your outdoor experience with a World Class Aquarius Swim Spa.  
Prioritize your general well-being by embarking on a transformative journey of 

-  fun, recreation, fitness and improved health.

Our innovative range of Aquarius Swim Spas have been designed with both 
elegance and a bland of functionality in mind, whilst complimenting your lifestyle. 

They are all very easy to maintain, are cost effective to operate and will enable 
you to swim, spa, relax and enjoy valuable family time.

8



9

Swim jets: 3

Massage jets: 47

LX booster pump: 5x3HP

LX circulation pump: 1xWTC50

Dims: 6000x2280x1350mm

Heater: 3KW

Electrics: 32A amp fuse x2

Bottom base: ABS

TUI

  Weight: 1,300kg   Capacity: 7,300ltr

ALBATROSS I, II, III & IV

Swim jets: 3 

LX booster pump: Depends on model

LX circulation pump: 1xWTC50

Dims: 4500 x 2250 x1540mm
5500 x 2250 x1540mm
5900 x 2250 x1540mm
7500 x 2250 x1540mm

Heater: 3KW

Electrics: 40 amp fuse

Bottom base: ABS

4500mm Weight: 1,100kg Capacity: 7,600 ltr

5500mm Weight: 1,350kg Capacity: 9,500 ltr

5900mm Weight: 1,400kg Capacity: 10,500 ltr

7500mm Weight: 1,750kg Capacity: 14,500 ltr
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Aquarius Plunge Pools are ideal if you are short on space, enjoy 
a leisurely swim but do not want the expense or maintenance 

costs that a traditional swimming pool may bring.ALL 3 MODELS 
COME WITH 
SWIM JETS

Swim jets: 3

Heater: 3KW

Electrics: 40 amp fuse

KAKAPO Dims: 
4500x2250x1540mm

Weight: 
1,100kg

Capacity: 
7,900 ltr

MOA Dims: 
5500x2250x1540mm

Weight: 
1,250kg

Capacity: 
9,600 ltr

FANTAIL Dims: 
5900x2250x1540mm

Weight: 
1,400kg

Capacity: 
10,500 ltr

LX booster pump: 3x3HP
LX circulation pump: 1xWTC50

Bottom base: ABS

INCLUSIONS:

• USA Aristech acrylic shell

• 30mm insulation (floor)

• Filtration System

• Waterfall (except Kiwi)

• Ozone generator

• Large LED light

• Water line LED lights

• Composite synthetic skirt

• Headrest pillow

• USA Balboa control panel

• Hard thermo spa cover

• Cabinet and shell 
colour options

• Reflective insulation 
(base & cabinet)

• Bluetooth music

• 3 tier steps

• Shipping to NZ address 
available (POA)

OPTIONAL 
EXTRAS

• Roller Cover

• Cover Lifters x2

• Heat pump

PLUNGE POOLS
WITH SWIM JETS
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The Aquarius Elite Performance Swimming Pool, is the ultimate home 
swimming fitness system. With eight adjustable speeds, even the most 
competitive of swimmers will find the current both smooth and linear. 

Ideal for training, general fitness or just pure family fun! 

INCLUSIONS:

• 8 Waterflow jet stream currents
• USA Aristech acrylic shell
• Galvanised steel support frame
• 25-30mm foam insulation (shell)
• 30mm foam insulation (base & cabinet)
• Reflective insulation (base and cabinet)
• Composite external cabinet
• ASB base
• Balboa control system
• Filtration System
• Ozone
• Large LED light
• LED waterline lights
• Bluetooth music
• Roller Cover
• Steps

ELITE PERFORMANCE 
SWIMMING POOLS

Dims: 
5500x2200x1500mm

Weight: 
1,350kg

Capacity: 
7,000 ltr

Heater: 
3KW

Electrics: 
32 amp fuse

Pumps: 
4.6 KW Propeller Pump
1x Circulation Pump

Dims: 
6800x2350x1530mm

Weight: 
1,700kg

Capacity: 
13,000 ltr

Heater: 
3KW

Electrics: 
32 amp fuse

Pumps: 
4.6 KW Propeller Pump
1x Circulation Pump
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DIAMANTE MINI POOLS 
AVAILABLE IN-GROUND OR FREE-STANDING.

Transform your outdoor space with Diamante’s Minipools – the perfect blend 
of luxury, relaxation, and smart design. Available in durable polypropylene or 
sleek stainless steel, these compact pools are made to fit beautifully into New 
Zealand homes, no matter the size or setting.

JOY
Dims:
2200x2400x1200mm

Weight: 660kg

Capacity: 4,150ltr

FAMILY
Dims:
2200x3200x1200mm

Weight: 850kg

Capacity: 4,500ltr

CHILL
Dims:
2200x4000x1200mm

Weight: 930kg

Capacity: 6,400ltr

SUN
Dims:
2200x4000x1200mm

Weight: 870kg

Capacity: 7,070ltr

STAINLESS STEEL MINI POOLS

Whether for a backyard, deck, or even indoors, Mini Pools offer 
high-end features in a space-saving design. Choose from options like 
hydrotherapy jets, air massage, and mood lighting – ideal for relaxing, 
unwinding, and enjoying quality time with family and friends..

Engineered for energy efficiency, Mini Pools are also eco-friendly 
and cost-effective, using less water without compromising on comfort 
or performance. 

PPL MINI POOLS

FUN
Dims:
2200x2400x1200mm

Weight: 350kg

Capacity: 3,180ltr

PURE
Dims:
2200x4000x1200mm

Weight: 500kg

Capacity: 5,210ltr

RELAX
Dims:
2200x4000x1200mm

Weight: 500kg

Capacity: 5,480ltr

REST
Dims:
2200x3200x1200mm

Weight: 390kg

Capacity: 5,000ltr
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PANONI
(1 PERSON)

PANONI COMBO
(2-3 PERSONS)

CHILL & SPA 
RANGE

Dims: 2160x2160x750mm

Jets: 12 

Pump: 2 HP, 2 speed   

Heater: 2KW 

Jets: 2

Circulation Pump: 1

Heat Pump: Can be used for 
Chill (4°C) & Heating: (40°C)

SPA: CHILL:

An Aquarius Chill & Spa Tub 
can be used as a hot and cold 

therapeutic treatment, which can 
provide a wide range of health 
benefits to both individuals and 
athletes. For those wanting to 

experience the wellbeing benefits 
of both heat and cold. We also 
have a separate Combo Chill & 
Spa version, which boasts both 

a spa and a chill tub, which 2/3  
people can utilize at the same time.

INCLUSIONS:
• USA Aristech acrylic shell
• Stainless Steel Structure
• Filtration System
• 25-30mm foam insulation shell 
• Composite external cabinet
• ASB base
• Temperature range 

4°C-40°C
• Circulation pump
• Ozone
• Large LED light
• Balboa Chiller
• Controller: Joyonway 

(chill tub) Balboa (spa tub)
• Cover
• Steps
• Filters & Chemicals

13

Jets: 2 

Seats: 1 

Dims: 2160x1050x750mm

Weight: 170kg

Electrics: 10amp (lead inc)

 

Circulation Pump: 1

Heat Pump: Can be used for 
Chill (4°C) & Heating: (40°C)

Capacity: 350ltr
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Aquarius Spas warrants to the original 
purchaser of a Spa for personal use 
that it will perform in accordance with 
the warranties set out in this warranty 
document (‘Warranties’).
 
12 YEAR STRUCTURAL 
WARRANTY

The Stainless steel structure is warranted 
for 12 years from the date of delivery, 
against failure in structural integrity due 
to faulty workmanship or materials, 
subject to the limitations, conditions and 
exclusions expressed in this warranty.

7 YEAR ACRYLIC WARRANTY

The shell structure is guaranteed for 
seven years from the date of delivery, 
against defects in structure & material 
leading to water loss from the spa, 
provided that the installation, use and 
maintenance has been carried out 
in accordance with normal practice 
according to our recommendations and 
owner’s manual. This is subject to the 
limitations, conditions and exclusions 
expressed in this warranty. Seven years 
for all spa and swim spa models

2 YEAR HEATER WARRANTY

All spa heaters (non-heat pump) have 
a two-year warranty from the date of 
delivery against failure due to faulty 
workmanship or materials, provided 
that the use and maintenance has been 
carried out in accordance with the 
instructions found in our owners manuals 
(water balance that is not controlled 
and damages heating elements are not 
covered under this warranty).

2 YEAR JET WARRANTY

All Jet pieces have a two-year warranty 
from the date of delivery against failure 
due to faulty workmanship or materials, 
provided that the use and maintenance 
has been carried out in accordance 
with the instructions found in our owners 
manuals. Leaking from the jet body is 
covered under the plumbing warranty.

2 YEAR PLUMBING 
WARRANTY

All pipes and plumbing joints have a 
two-year warranty from the date of 
delivery against failure causing leaking, 
due to faulty workmanship or materials, 
subject to the limitations and conditions 
expressed in this warranty.

EQUIPMENT WARRANTY

Heat pumps, filtration systems(not 
elements), motors and pumps, ozone 
generator, audio system, lights, control 
valves,  Balboa/Gecko control 
equipment i.e: control box and touch 
pads, have a two-year warranty from 
the date of delivery against failure due 
to faulty workmanship or materials, 
provided that the use and maintenance 
has been carried out in accordance 
with the instructions found in our owner’s 
manual. Aquarius leisure may request 
the parts to be returned for testing

2 YEAR CABINET WARRANTY

All spa cabinets have a two-year 
warranty against failure in structural 
integrity due to faulty workmanship 
or materials. The spa cabinet finish is 
warranted to be free from defects at the 
time of delivery. Fading and weathering 
of the surface will occur naturally over 
time and are not considered defects. 

AQUARIUS LEISURE SWIM SPAS/SPAS – PERSONAL USE LIMITED WARRANTY

WARRANTY
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SPA POOL COVER 
18 MONTH WARRANTY

Spa Pool covers have a one-year 
warranty against failure in structural 
integrity and vinyl due to faulty 
workmanship or materials. If the product 
has been found too of been mis-used or 
damaged by out of balance water the 
cover will not be warranted. Damage 
to straps, locks and stitching is not 
covered under this warranty. Disposing 
of a replaced cover is the owner’s 
responsibility.

WARRANTY EXCLUSIONS

THE WARRANTIES WILL NOT 
APPLY IN THE FOLLOWING 
CIRCUMSTANCES:

•	 Damage due to misuse or 
improper chemical maintenance 
and balance of the spa water. 
In particular water balance: Ph: 
PH Buffer and calcium hardness: 
Incorrect sanitisers  

•	 Damaged from ground movement 
or Acts of God. 

•	 Damage caused to the acrylic 
surface and fittings by failure 
to cover when not in use and 
excessive exposure to sunlight 
and/or low PH 

•	 Damage caused by incorrect 
electrical installation. 

•	 Damage caused by dirty filters. 
•	 Damage caused by unapproved 

chemicals such as Tri-chlor 
tablets/granules or calcium 
hypochlorite granules 

•	 Damage caused by rodents or 
any insects. 

•	 Damage caused by flood water 
or overfilling. 

•	 Damage caused by operation of 
the spa water above 41°C 

•	 Damage caused by installation of 
spa on an unsuitable surface.: Turf: 
Top soil: non-conforming deck sub 
structure 

•	 Damage caused by third party 
carriers. 

•	 This warranty does not cover filter 
cartridge elements. 

•	 This warranty does not cover 
demonstration/showroom models

The Warranties do not apply to 
any products used in commercial 
installations, including without limitation, 
hotels, motels, gyms, sports clubs or any 
other installation where larger bather 
density applications are apparent.

SERVICING REQUIREMENTS

If there was a fault or a user error we 
can offer support via our office or you 
tube videos. Service and repair, when 
applicable, is performed in house or 
by nationwide experienced agents. 
If the client believes the issue is a 
under warranty then they must contact 
Aquarius leisure for confirmation of 
work to be done. It will be the spa  
owner’s responsibility to have access 
ready to the spa sides for the technician.

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

A qualified electrician is required for 
connecting and disconnecting of the 
spa. Any cost against this will be born 
by the spa owner. Warranty will be void 
if this is not adhered to.
 
WARNING

The owner bears the responsibility 
of looking after and inspecting their 
spa. This means periodically checking 
the controller, pumps, blowers and 
pipework found inside the cabinet  
as outlined in our owner’s manuals. 
Aquarius spas are supplied with a silver 
cover that covers the whole of the spa. 
If the spa is to stored for a period of time 
then this cover should be left on the spa 
and the spa kept out of direct sunlight. 
When not in use the spa should have its 
hard cover fixed and locked down at 
all times and if so the silver cover can be 
used as an extra protection. Failure to 
adhere to these requirements may void 
your warranty.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

To the full extent permitted by the laws 
in New Zealand, Aquarius leisure, its 
agents, or employees will not in any 
event be liable for any indirect, special, 
incidental, or consequential damages 
including but not limited to loss of use, 
loss of data, loss of business or profits. In 
no event will Aquarius Leisure, its agents, 
or employees, be liable for injury to any 
person, however arising. If products are 
purchased for business purposes, as 
defined by the Consumer Guarantees 
Act 1993 (“the Act”), the provisions of 
the Act will not apply to the materials so 
purchased.

Aquarius  does not accept any 
responsibility or liability for any advice 
taken around local council regulations 
including but not limited to building 

consents, resource consents and/or spa 
and swim spa fencing requirements. Any 
information provided is general, and is 
not intended to address your specific 
circumstances. All enquiries should be 
directed to and checked with the local 
council. Aquarius Spas will not be 
liable for costs associated with but not 
limited to building alterations, removal 
costs, delivery costs, or labour costs 
associated with the spa replacement.

COMMERCIAL USE

Aquarius leisure spas and swim spas are 
not to be used for business/commercial 
use or by a third party for commercial 
use. unless they are designated in our 
commercial supply sector or agreed to 
be Aquarius leisure.  

If any of Aquarius leisure products were 
used for commercial/business use then 
this will void warranty.

DISCLAIMER: 

The information provided in this 
brochure is intended for general 
informational purposes only. While 
every effort has been made to ensure 
its accuracy at the time of publication, 
Aquarius Leisure/Tauranga Pool & 
Spa does not warrant or guarantee the 
completeness, accuracy, or reliability 
of the information contained herein. 
The content may be subject to change 
without notice. Readers are advised to 
seek professional advice tailored to their 
specific circumstances before acting 
on any information provided in this 
brochure. Aquarius Leisure/Tauranga 
Pool & Spa accepts no responsibility 
or liability for any loss or damage 
arising from reliance on the information 
presented.



VISIT OUR
WEBSITE FOR
MORE INFO

Whether you require spa/pool parts for domestic use or 
for trade purposes, Aquarius Spa Parts & Aquarius Pool 
Parts can supply you with all the major brands. We have 
over 1000+ quality & affordable product lines in stock 
from leading manufacturers such as; Balboa, Waterway, 
Spa Net, Davey, Gecko, LX, Aqua-Flo and Darly – plus 
many more.

Our customers’ can either order goods securely online 
for next day dispatch, call our friendly office if a product 
is currently out of stock and needs to be ordered and we 
will arrange delivery to your door, 
or just pop in to see us!

Our fully trained spa & pool part specialists/
technicians are here to help. 

Contact us on: 
T: 07 572 1637
E: peter.tps@outlook.com

SERVICING & 
MAINTENANCE 
FOR SPAS & POOLS

Your one stop shop’ for all of your spa and pool 
needs. We can also provide spa and pool servicing, 
maintenance, parts & chemicals. Please call, email 
us or visit our showroom in order to obtain a compet-
itive quote.

www.aquarius-spaparts.nz

www.aquarius-poolparts.nz

AQUARIUS LEISURE
Head Office:
Unit 1, 6 Newton Street, Mt Maunganui, Tauranga
Bay of Plenty, New Zealand, 3116
T: 00 64 (0) 7 572 1637
E: sales@aquariusleisure.co.nz


